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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 3U

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie O'Sullivan1346
Peninsula SM

9.125 9.325 9.2259.400 37.075
7 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Lucinda McNey1310
American

9.275 9.275 8.6759.350 36.575
1 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Trisha Saxena1347
Peninsula SM

9.225 9.250 8.6759.300 36.450
3T 4T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Rivard1324
Edge

9.000 9.300 8.6009.300 36.200
9 2 4T 8T 4T

4T

Kayla Sibley1313
American

9.225 9.250 8.5759.150 36.200
3T 4T 6T 10T 4T

4T

Annabelle Hua1344
Peninsula SM

9.175 9.050 8.8258.950 36.000
6 8 11 2 6 

6 

Ava Pogson-Moore1311
American

9.250 8.850 8.7509.000 35.850
2 12 10 5 7 

7 

Sasha Labrucherie1307
American

9.200 8.675 8.7759.050 35.700
5 13 8T 4 8 

8 

Kenzie Wehrman1327
Edge

8.700 9.100 8.4259.400 35.625
11 6 1T 12 9 

9 

Miyo Inclan1305
American

8.650 8.925 8.5759.150 35.300
12 11 6T 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Faulkner1319
Edge

8.600 9.000 8.6009.050 35.250
13 10 8T 8T 11 

11 

Olivia Pitin1323
Edge

9.050 9.025 8.3508.800 35.225
8 9 12 13 12 

12 

Lina Maiwald1352
USA Sports Hollister

8.950 9.075 8.8008.150 34.975
10 7 13 3 13 

13 
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